
KING AND QUEEN OF THE SEA EUROPE - 5000m
 ONLY LICENSED ATHLETES (either triathlon or open waters)   |   NO WETSUIT

Categoria Juvenis – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 39 Juv Pedro Henriques Male 15 Portugal 01:18:26,38

Categoria Juniores – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 6 Jun Petros Kalopetrides Male 18 Cyprus 01:01:56,05
2 7 Jun André Rafael Antunes Marinho Male 18 Portugal 01:02:51,28
3 25 Jun João Baeta Male 17 Portugal 01:12:38,55
4 40 Jun Vladyslav Stasyuk Male 17 Ukraine DNF

Categoria Juniores – Femininos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 32 Jun Leonor Neves Female 16 Portugal 01:09:10,87
2 36 Jun Helena Moura Paula Carvalho Female 16 Portugal 01:14:51,38

Categoria Seniores – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 5 Sen Hugo Alberto Ribeiro Male 23 Portugal 01:01:06,59
2 3 Sen Vasco Gaspar Male 21 Portugal 01:01:23,03
3 26 Sen Benjamin Konschak Male 25 Germany 01:02:38,99
4 2 Sen Diogo Gaspar Male 21 Portugal 01:02:44,32
5 9 Sen Paulo André Dias Male 19 Portugal 01:02:45,66
6 4 Sen Mário Bonança Male 21 Portugal 01:02:53,12
7 30 Sen Pedro Mendes Male 19 Portugal 01:02:54,46
8 34 Sen Daniel Viegas Male 27 Portugal 01:03:00,99
9 8 Sen Rogério Tavares Male 19 Portugal 01:07:22,08
10 16 Sen Sergio Bueno Male 22 Spain DNF
11 17 Sen Ignacio San Jose Male 25 Spain DNF
12 20 Sen Ivan Reoyo Arranz Male 25 Spain DNF

Categoria Seniores – Femininos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 19 Sen Daniela Pinto Female 20 Portugal 01:02:47,78
2 18 Sen Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro Female 19 Portugal 01:08:47,49
3 29 Sen Ana Mendes Female 22 Portugal 01:10:04,28
4 31 Sen Maria Marques Female 17 Portugal 01:14:19,44
5 15 Sen Maria Paz Serrano Sanchez Female 24 Spain 01:22:47,66

Categoria G I – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 16 G I Jose Luis Larrosa Chorro Male 30 Spain 01:12:37,34
2 23 G I Roger Witz Barnes Male 27 England 01:15:29,25
3 24 G I Fernando Santana Male 28 Spain 01:28:00,80

Categoria G II – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 22 G II Alvaro Esteban Male 31 Spain 01:23:10,15
2 12 G II Ringo Wilken Male 33 Germany 01:36:58,24
3 27 G II Oliver Obenaus Male 30 Austria 01:37:52,21



KING AND QUEEN OF THE SEA EUROPE - 5000m
 ONLY LICENSED ATHLETES (either triathlon or open waters)   |   NO WETSUIT

Categoria G III – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 1 G III Miguel Arrobas Male 37 Portugal 01:09:03,02
2 21 G III David Gonzalez Tutor Male 38 Spain 01:16:57,59
3 37 G III Marques Pereira Male 35 Portugal 01:18:54,44
4 28 G III Gonzalo Orozco Bernal Male 37 Spain 01:19:34,40
5 14 G III Thorsten Pump Male 37 Germany 01:35:39,65
6 10 G III Jean-Luc Trullemans Male 38 Belgium DNF

Categoria G III – Femininos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 33 G III Fionnuala Walsh Female 37 Ireland 01:32:34,82

Categoria G IV – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 41 G IV Vitor Cunha Male 40 Portugal 01:29:28,84

Categoria G V – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 38 G V Julian Lane Male 45 England 01:34:59,50
2 11 G V Hugh Gibbs Male 47 England DNF

Categoria G VI – Masculinos
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 35 G VI Paulo Paula Carvalho Male 50 Portugal 01:15:30,08

Alexandre da Rocha
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Masculinos – Absoluta
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 5 Sen Hugo Alberto Ribeiro Male 23 Portugal 01:01:06,59
2 3 Sen Vasco Gaspar Male 21 Portugal 01:01:23,03
3 6 Jun Petros Kalopetrides Male 18 Cyprus 01:01:56,05
4 26 Sen Benjamin Konschak Male 25 Germany 01:02:38,99
5 2 Sen Diogo Gaspar Male 21 Portugal 01:02:44,32
6 9 Sen Paulo André Dias Male 19 Portugal 01:02:45,66
7 7 Jun André Rafael Antunes Marinho Male 18 Portugal 01:02:51,28
8 4 Sen Mário Bonança Male 21 Portugal 01:02:53,12
9 30 Sen Pedro Mendes Male 19 Portugal 01:02:54,46
10 34 Sen Daniel Viegas Male 27 Portugal 01:03:00,99
11 8 Sen Rogério Tavares Male 19 Portugal 01:07:22,08
12 1 G III Miguel Arrobas Male 37 Portugal 01:09:03,02
13 25 Jun João Baeta Male 17 Portugal 01:12:38,55
14 23 G I Roger Witz Barnes Male 27 England 01:15:29,25
15 35 G VI Paulo Paula Carvalho Male 50 Portugal 01:15:30,08
16 21 G III David Gonzalez Tutor Male 38 Spain 01:16:57,59
17 39 Juv Pedro Henriques Male 15 Portugal 01:18:26,38
18 37 G III Marques Pereira Male 35 Portugal 01:18:54,44
19 28 G III Gonzalo Orozco Bernal Male 37 Spain 01:19:34,40
20 22 G II Alvaro Esteban Male 31 Spain 01:23:10,15
21 24 G I Fernando Santana Male 28 Spain 01:28:00,80
22 41 G IV Vitor Cunha Male 40 Portugal 01:29:28,84
23 38 G V Julian Lane Male 45 England 01:34:59,50
24 14 G III Thorsten Pump Male 37 Germany 01:35:39,65
25 12 G II Ringo Wilken Male 33 Germany 01:36:58,24
26 27 G II Oliver Obenaus Male 30 Austria 01:37:52,21
27 10 G III Jean-Luc Trullemans Male 38 Belgium DNF
28 11 G V Hugh Gibbs Male 47 England DNF
29 16 Sen Sergio Bueno Male 22 Spain DNF
30 17 Sen Ignacio San Jose Male 25 Spain DNF
31 20 Sen Ivan Reoyo Arranz Male 25 Spain DNF
32 40 Jun Vladyslav Stasyuk Male 17 Ukraine DNF
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Femininos – Absoluta
Class. BIB Cat. First Name Surname Gender age Nationality Time

1 19 Sen Daniela Pinto Female 20 Portugal 01:02:47,78
2 18 Sen Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro Female 19 Portugal 01:08:47,49
3 32 Jun Leonor Neves Female 16 Portugal 01:09:10,87
4 29 Sen Ana Mendes Female 22 Portugal 01:10:04,28
5 31 Sen Maria Marques Female 17 Portugal 01:14:19,44
6 36 Jun Helena Moura Paula Carvalho Female 16 Portugal 01:14:51,38
7 15 Sen Maria Paz Serrano Sanchez Female 24 Spain 01:22:47,66
8 33 G III Fionnuala Walsh Female 37 Ireland 01:32:34,82

Alexandre da Rocha
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